

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: December 2013

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street – Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Successfully Continues to Grow with 6 New Retail Locations and a New Regional Operations Center in California

West Coast Mortgage Lender Since 1990 Expands Despite the Challenging Economy

Mountain West Financial announced today that they are continuing to expand with the addition of 6 new branch offices and a new Regional Operations Center in California during the 4th quarter of 2013. The company's headquarters are in Redlands, California, but they recently opened a Regional Operations Center in San Diego, to complement the Northern California Operations Center located in Elk Grove and the Orange County Operations Center in Anaheim. "We are excited to bring on more staff with extensive mortgage-lending experience as we expand and recruit the best in the industry to join our solid team", said Gary Martell, President of Mountain West Financial, Inc. "Mountain West Financial's goal is to continue serving our clients with the best mortgage-lending solutions and advantages to help them find their dream home" continues Martell. During a time when many mortgage lenders are struggling with new regulations for the year 2014, Mountain West Financial, Inc. continues to grow despite the often gloomy economic news.

Our New Retail locations of Mountain West Financial, Inc. include:

- MWF Anaheim Anaheim, CA
- MWF Fallbrook Fallbrook, CA
- MWF Pleasant Hill Pleasant Hill, CA
- MWF Valencia Valencia, CA





Page 2 of 2

- MWF Westlake Village Westlake Village, CA
- California Homebuyers Center Wildomar, CA (DBA of MWF)

Mountain West Financial has the distinct advantage of being a direct lender - all processing, underwriting, and

closings are handled locally. "We are grateful to have so many highly qualified professionals work for us",

continues Gary Martell, Jr., President. "Our mortgage team has the experience and expertise to maximize

savings, value, and practical strategies to conquer and win in today's volatile market." New Hire Paul Cambell,

Regional VP of Production for San Diego Regional Operations Center explains "Mountain West Financial is a

"Difference Maker" because its people and leadership embrace work practices and cultural philosophies that

make a difference! We all are a witness!"

New hires at Mountain West Financial, Inc. Retail locations include:

- Paul Campbell, Regional VP of Production San Diego Regional Operations Center
- Kevin Peck, Branch Manager MWF Anaheim
- Michelle Campbell, Branch Manager MWF Fallbrook
- William Malbon, Branch Manager MWF Pleasant Hill
- Budd Malchus, Branch Manager MWF Valencia
- Michael Velasco, Branch Manager MWF Westlake Village
- Kevin McRae, Branch Manager California Homebuyers Center (DBA of MWF)
- Audra Agen, Business Development Manager Arizona
- Mary Irwin, Account Executive Washington

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 31 Branch Locations throughout

California providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs.

For further information call (909) 793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email info@mwfinc.com, or visit

www.mwfinc.com. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Corporations under the

California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497.

#

